9921 F&I blow-off assembly w/valve & meter box, per Detail 2.17 EA 5 $ $

9930 Furnish & install precast thrust blocks EA 6 $ $

9931 Furnish, form & pour concrete thrust blocks CY 5 $ $

9940 Cut into existing asbestos concrete pipe EA 2 $ $

9980 Contingency allowance - to be used by City NTE 1

Eight Hundred eighty Thousand Dollars 

and No Cents $ 880,000.00 $

10000 Payment and Performance Bond Allowance NTE 1

Eigthy EightThousand Dollars and No 

Cents $ 88,000.00 $

11000 

Maintenance of Traffic Allowance (3% of Work Order or 

cost+markup) NTE 1

Two Hundred Sixty Two Thousand 

Dollars and No Cents $ 262,000.00 $

TOTAL

Contract 26-C-00010; Citywide Water System Maintenance and Emergency Repairs 

Computed Total Price in Words: 

dollars and  cents. 

Computed Total Price in Figures: $

Bidder acknowledges that the following addenda have been received and that the changes covered by the addendum(s) have been taken